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W.OOE Vocational Sem. 06 MAY-2022 examinations & revised and declared as under.
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NAME
AKSHDEEP KAUR
ARTHPREET KAUR
DRASHTI
GAGANDEEP KAUR
GAYATRI YADAV
KHUSHPREET
MUSKAN SONI
POOJA RANI
PREETI
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SARBJEET KAUR
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_ROLLNO
| 00190090460001
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| 00190090460009
| 00190090460010
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' 00190090460013

" 00190090460014

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY,
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 20
Approved under Section 2(f) and 12(B) of UGC Act,

L . Result Notification
In continuation of earlier Notification vide Endst. No. Result/2022/6508-6511 dated 25.09

03)
1956
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Assistant(s)
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| 2019035500121712

| 2019035500121503

| 2019035500121677
2019035500122642
2019035500121727

2019035500121607
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Endst. No. Reswhw2022/ (25 0~ & Datedt /412 3

Capn of the ahove 11 forwarded 10 the following for information and necessary action:

I The Principalis) concerned Colleges affiliated to CDLU, Sirsa

2 ARMRE S, (DDLU, Sirsa.

1 Superimtendent (Re-cvaluation). CDLU, Sirsa.

4 The In<charge. University Website, CDLU, Sirsa with request to upload the Notification on | miversity Website
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